
Appendix - MT2

SFC - Proposed FRR and Dividend info 2021 - 2032

FRR Balance Movement Dividend

2021 4,243,622 597,442 429,601

2022 4,620,930 377,308 990,807

2023 4,806,558 185,628 184,193

2024 5,270,755 464,197 998,690

2025 5,423,778 153,023 999,303

2026 5,995,891 572,113 996,137

2027 6,082,368 86,477 350,057

2028 6,763,489 681,121 997,667

2029 7,224,543 461,054 999,123

2030 8,010,830 786,287 996,283

2031 8,097,655 86,825 433,582

2032 8,985,334 887,679 999,541

TOTAL TOTAL

Additions Dividends

12 years to add to FRR…........................ 5,339,154 9,374,984

AVERAGE AVERAGE

Addition Dividend

444,930      781,249
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